Matricule Prénom

29373
5652
7520
7720
7541
32779
697
4603
7977
7626
33249
30876

Radiations - Avril 2022

Nom
Stéphanie Boucher
Gérard Chatton
Claudia Cieri
Jean-Noél Huard
Herta Sandra Nava Cerball
Eric Ndimbu Kwati
Stefania Neagu
Réal Saint-Pierre
Soumya Skakni
Garry Szulewski

Anne-Sophie Turgeon

Nathalie

Viau

Statut dossier

Membre Nouveau dipldmé année 1
Membre 65 ans ou plus

Membre

Membre ATIO ou STIBC

Membre

Membre

Membre

Membre

Membre

Membre

Membre

Membre Nouveau diplémé année 1



